Kuulituge 7,26kg

12.80
12.37
11.73
10.30
10.10
10.09
10.02
10.02

Taavi TSernjavski
Karl Koha

Egert Ertel

Joosep Lohur
Mihkel Muinasmaa
Margus Raag
Revo Taar

Ott Olaf Trink

04.03.1995 Kuusalu SK
21.11.1994 SK Haapsalu
29.04.1994 SK Maret-Sport
21.07.1994 KJK Jarvala
25.06.1994 Kuusalu SK
29.06.1994 SK Viraaz
14.01.1994 KSK Alem
19.07.1995 SK Fortis

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Kuusalu
Haapsalu
Torva
Tdri
Kuusalu
Valga
Tdri

10v Tallinn

03.09.2011
11.06.2011
04.08.2011
03.09.2011
03.09.2011
13.06.2011
03.09.2011
23.09.2011



